ATTORNEYS TRANSFERRED TO DISABILITY INACTIVE STATUS - 2005

ATTORNEY

FILE NO.

STATUS

DATE FILED

1. Medansky, David B.

2. MacDonald, Rand

3. Donahoe, J. Michagl

4, Marquez, O. Mark

5. Medansky, David B.

6. Radacosky, Danidl J.

05-5000

04-5003

02-5000

05-5002

05-5000

05-5001

Temporary Disability Inactive Status
Indefinite Disability Inactive Status

Indefinite Disability Inactive Status
Costs

Temporary Disahility Inactive Status
Indefinite Disability Inactive Status

Indefinite Disability Inactive Status

02/24/05

03/16/05

09/28/05
11/29/05

09/02/05

11/29/05

11/29/05




